Tentative Meeting Schedule

*Separate Registration Fee Required for Attendees
** Separate Registration Required for Attendees

6:00AM  7:00, 8:00, 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00PM 1:00{2:00| 3:00| 4:00 5:00, 6:00 7:00 8:00

Wednesday, May 4

Exhibitor Registration

Thursday, May 5

8:00

6:00AM  7:00, 8:00, 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00PM 1:00{2:00| 3:00| 4:00 5:00, 6:00 7:00

Exhibitor Registration

Attendee Registration

4:00 5:00, 6:00 7:00 8:00

6:00AM  7:00| 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00PM 1:00{2:00| 3:00

Friday, May 6

Exhibitor Registration

Attendee Registration
Cornea Day 2016*
ASCRS Glaucoma Day 2016*

ASOA Workshops*
COE Review (Part I)*
ATPO COA/COT/COMT Review Sessions* |

T&N Tech Talks* |
ASCRS«ASOA Special Gov't Rel Session

1:00/2:00 | 3:00| 4:00 5:00, 6:00 7:00 8:00

Saturday, May 7 6:00AM  7:00, 8:00, 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00PM

Exhibitor Registration

Attendee Registration |
ASCRS Opening General Session
YES Residents and Fellows Roundtables**

Physicians Symposia & Scientific Papers

Physicians Courses

Skills Transfer Sessions*

Posters In Focus-Poster Presentations

Films & Posters On Demand

YES Connect Lounge

ASOA General Session & Roundtables

Administrators Networking Lounge

Practice Management Courses

COE Review (Part IT)*
Technicians & Nurses Courses |

Exhibit Hall

m&mAM 7:00, 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00PM 1:00/2:00 | 3:00| 4:00 5:00, 6:00 7:00 8:00

Exhibitor Registration

Attendee Registration

Physicians Symposia & Scientific Papers

Physicians Courses

Skills Transfer Sessions*

The Sunday Summit General Session




Tentative Meeting Schedule

*Separate Registration Fee Required for Attendees
** Separate Registration Required for Attendees

Posters In Focus-Poster Presentations

Films & Posters On Demand

YES Connect Lounge

Administrators Networking Lounge

Practice Management Courses

Technicians & Nurses Courses

Exhibit Hall

Monday, May g

Exhibitor Registration

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00 12:00PM

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

Attendee Registration

Physicians Symposia & Scientific Papers

Physicians Courses

Skills Transfer Sessions*

Innovators General Session

Films & Posters On Demand

YES Connect Lounge

Administrators Networking Lounge

Practice Management Courses

Technicians & Nurses Courses

Exhibit Hall

ASCRS Film Festival Awards Ceremony

T uesaay, May 10

Attendee Registration

7:00

8:00|

9:00

10:00

11:00 12:00PM

1:00|

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00)|

7:00

8:00

Physicians Symposia & Scientific Papers

Physicians Courses

Hot Off the Press General Session

Film Theater

Films & Posters On Demand

YES Connect Lounge

Administrators Networking Lounge

Practice Management Courses

COE Exam*




